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order at www.PepeRosso24.com
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Ask for Our Daily Specials

CATERING AND PRIVATE PARTIES ARE OUR SPECIALTY

FULL LIQUOR LICENSE ON PREMISESI
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TAKE-OUT k DELIVERY MENU
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OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

Monday - Thursday 11:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Friday &. Saturday 11:00 AM - 10:00 PM .

Sunday 12:00 - 9:00 PM
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24 Monorhaven Boulevard ● Port Washington ● NY I lOSO t^r-'
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* ●%■PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR
NOTICE AND ACCORDING TO MARKET AVAILABILITY ●
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Antipasti
Mussels
marinara or bianco

Fried Calamari

Calamari Arrabbiota

Baked Clams whole

Fried Shrimp
with honey mustard

Stuffed Mushrooms

Eggplant Rollotini (2)
Hot Antipasto
boked clams, stuffed mushrooms, colomori ond fried shrimp

Caprese
fresh mozzarella and tomoloes

Mozzarella Sticks (6}
Hot Wings or Regular Wings (10)
Chicken Strips (6)

with honey mustord
Zucchini Fritters

Rice Ball

Gorlic Bread

Bruschetta
diced tomotoes ond onions over toosted bread

● Meatball Poppers (3)
topped with ricotto and shredded provolone and o light
tomato sauce over toosted Tuscan bread

13.95

13.95

14.95

10.95

10.95

1 1.95

11.95

16.95

11.95
(

9.95

14.95

9.95

8.95

5.00

4.50 with cheese 5.50

10.95

NOW SI

OUKD13

SAU

(I60C.00

Pomodor

Marinara

Bolognes
Meat Sai

(no cr

Vodka $a

12.95

Chopped add $ 1.00 * Extra Dressing P/A

Caesar Salad

fomoine lettuce, home mode croutons, grated pormigiono
Arugula Salad

tomatoes, red onions, shaved parmigiano, balsamic vinaigrette
Piazza Salad

mixed baby greens, dried cranberries, corn, grapes,
gorgonzolo v«th a raspberry vinoigretle

Tri Color Salad

endive, radicchio, boby arugula, balsomic vinoigrette,
shaved parmigiano

Garden Salad

11.95

11.95

12.95

12,95

10.95

iceberg lettuce, vine rip>e tomotoes, cucumbers, olives,
bermuda onions, carrots, Italian vinaigrette

Cold Antipasto
gorden solod with prosciutto, salami, provolone,
fresh mozzarella, roosted peppers and olives

Spinach Salad
spinach, pignoli {pine nuts), goot cheese, crispy bacon
avocado, blue cheese dressing

Pear & Gorgonzola Salad
ofugula, coromelized pecans, pears,
gorgonzolo, bolsomic vinaigrette

15.95

12.95

13.95

Greek Salad 12.95

crispy romoine, cucumbers, red onions, diced peppers,
olives, tomatoes, Italian wnaigrette, topped with feta

Quinoa Salad

chopped mesclun lettuce, raisins, apples, pecans, lime vinaigrette

Pepe Rosso Salad
mixed green solod, fresh tomatoes, walnuts,

ed peppers, fresh mozzarella, balsamic vinaigrette

1 1.95

12.95

roast

Fennel Salad

shoved fennel, oronge segments, opples,
pistochios, mandarin orange dressing

odd Grilled Chicken (1 pc) to ony salad 4.0,0
odd 4 Grilled Shrimp to any solod
odd Grilled Salmon to any salad
odd Shredded Mozzarella to orry salad
odd Avocado to any solod '
odd Fresh Mozzarella to ony salad* - .

13.95

(2pcs) 7.00

9.50

M 1.00 :
3.00'
4.00

4.00

prices are subject to change without notice



18'

Neapolitan (regular pie}
rrozzotella and lomafo;

18.95 13.95
so Lice

White
mozzQTella, ilcotlo cheese

Buffalo Chicken

mozzarella, spicy sauce
Marsala Chic ici
mozzarella, mushrooms, morsola souce

Baked Ziti

mozzarella, ricotta cheese, tomoto

Quattro Stagioni
mozzarella, artichakes hearts, block olrves,-^
imported prosciutto, mushrooms (ro sauce)

Margherita
hesr mozzarella, tomato sauce, fresh basii «

Salad our garden salad on a pizza crust, pizzb'^au
BBQ Chicken

Sicilian {sguare} 12* x 18'
mozzarello end tomato sauce

Grandmo (square) 12' x 18
mozzorella and tomato sauce

23.00 14.95

27.00 18.95

27.00 18.95en

27.00 18.95

27.00 18.95

22.95 14.95

22.95

27.00

16.95

19.95

23.00

22.00

Whole Wheat

ulfrathin crust 12'or16’
Add $1.95

Slices Availoble - P/A

CAULIFLOWER CRUST 1 0" ONLY ADD $5.00

Half and full toppings available, P/A

Ultra-Thin Brick Oven Style Pizza
16 12

Margherita Ultra-Thin - homorrode mozzarella, fresh bosil,
our unique tomato souce, o touch of olive oil

Speck Ultro-Thin - homemade mozzorello, fresh basil, our unique

tomoto sauce, speck (smoked imported prosciutto)
Tartufo Ultro-Thln - homemode mozzorello, fresh basil, our unique

tomato sauce, mixed mushrooms, white truffle olive al

Salsiccia & Ricotta Ultro-Thin - homemade mozzarella, fresh basil,

our unique tomato souce, crumbled sausage, ricotro cheese
Gorgonzola Ultro-Thin ● homemade mozzorello, gorgonzola fresh

basil, our unique tomato sauce, fresh arugulo
Regina Ultro-thin- fresh mozzorello, hesh Burralo cheese,
plum tomato sauce, fresh basil

Romano Ultro-Thin - homemade mozzarella, plum tomoto sauce, basil. 24.95
sauteed onions, salami ond Parma prosciutto

Caserta Ultro-thin - homemade mozzarella, ricotto, sundried tomatoes 24 95
and crumbled sauso.qe. No tomoto sauce.

Parmo Ultro-thin- plum tomato souce, fresh mozzarella, basil,
imported Parma prosciutto and arugolo

Ortolona Ultro-thin ● homemade mozzorello, grilled eggplant &
zucchini, mushrooms ond broccoli, touch of plum tomato sauce, bosil.

Fitness Ultro4hin - homemade mozzarella, spinoch
and grilled chicken. No tomato sauce.

21.95 14.95

17.9523.95

23.95 17.95

15.9523.95

15.9523-95

18.9524.95

17.95

17.95

19.9525.95

18.9526.95

19.9527.95

Whole Wheat Thin Crust odd $ 1.95

Gluten Free Pie add $4.00 (only 1 2")
CAULIFLOWER CRUST 10" ONLY ADD $5.00

34.00Meat Pie

classic Italian style sausage, pepperoni, mozzorello cheese
and ham between two thin loyers of pizza dough

Vegetable Pie
sauteed broccoli, spinach and mushroomswith a
touch of whole milk ricotto and mozzarella cheese

between two loyers of pizzo dough

34.00

Slices Available - P/A
Allow 40 minutes



Entrees
All entrees served with a side of Penne with Tomato Sauce or Garden Salad

substitutions may incur in additional charges
1 8.95 Veal DishesEggplant Parmigiana

Dofterod eggplant topped
with tomato sauce and
melted mozzorello

Eggplant Rollatini
eggplant stuffed with seasoned
ricotta cheese topped
with tomato sauce and
melted mozzarello

Veal Marsala
veol with mushrooms

in a marsala wine sauce

Veal Francese
battered veol in a
lemon wine souce

Veal Toscano

veal scolloplne on o bed of
spinoch topped with sauteed
onions and mushrooms
in a marsala wine sauce

22.95

1 8.95

21.95

‘i

22.95

Chicken Dishes
20.95

f

Chicken Francese
battered chicken breast
in a lemon wine souce

Chicken Marsala

chicken breast with mushrooms
in a marsala wine sauce

Chicken Toscano

chicken scallopine on o bed
of spinach topped with
souteed onions and mushrooms

in a marsala wine sauce

Chicken Sorrentino

sauteed chicken breast lopped
with sliced prosciutto, fresh
battered eggplant and melted
mozzarello in o marsala wine sauce

Chicken Parmigiana
breaded chicken cutlet topped
with tomato sauce

and melted mozzarella

grilled chicken $ 1.00 extro
Chicken Nicole

chicken topped with spinach,
oven roosted tomatoes ond

provolone cheese in
a brown wine sauce

Chicken Monachino

breaded chicken breast topped
with mushrooms, melted
mozzarella in a marsala wine sauce

Chicken Valdostana

breaded chicken breast topped
with prosciutto, mushrooms
ond melted mozzarella in a

marsala wine sauce

Chicken Stack

grilled chicken, battered eggplant
and grilled zucchini topped with
marinora souce and melted cheese

Chicken Tricolore

chicken breosf topped
with fresh broccoli, diced
tomatoes and mozzarella in a

sherry plum tomato sauce
Chicken Contadino

sauteed cubed chicken and sausage
with roasted garlic potatoes
and mushrooms in a brown

rosemary wine sauce

Chicken Scarpariello
cubed chicken sauteed with

garlic, sweet peppers, sausage
and oftichokes in a lemon wine sauce

Chicken Cacciatore
cubed chicken sauteed with

mixed peppers, onions and
mushrooms in o light
plum tomato souce

Polio Capriccioso
2 breoded chicken cutlets, sen/ed with

arugula salad, fresh mozzarella &
tomatoes, red onions with balsamic

Veal Sorrentino

sauteed veal topped with
sliced prosciutto, fresh
battered eggplant and
melted mozzarello in o

marsala wine sauce

Veal Parmigiana

22.95

20.95

21.95 21.95

breoded veal topp
tomato sauce and

ed with

I
melted mozzarello

Veal Nicole

veal topped with spinoch,
oven roasted tomotoes

and provolone cheese in
0 brown wine sauce

Veal Monachino

breaded veol topped with
mushrooms, melted mozzarella
in o marsolo wine souce

22.95

20.95

23.95

18.95

Seafood
Fish Dishes21.95

Shrimp Monachino
breoded shrimp topped with
mushrooms and melted mozzorello

cheese in o marsala wine sauce

Sole Marechiara

pan seared sole with mussels
in garlic and oil with a touch
of marinora sauce

Grilled Salmon

Shrimp Oreganata
shrimp topped with seasoned
breed crumbs, baked in a garlic,
butter ond lemon white wine sauce

Shrimp Parmigiana
breaded shrimp topped
with tomato sauce and

melted mozzarella

23.95

21.95

31.95
*

21.95

25.95

23.95

20.95

23.95

20.95

Steak Dish
Skirt Steak

marinated, grilled and sen/ed with
french fries only, side of pasta or
salad will incur on additional charge

37.9521.95

Sides21.95

Sauteed Broccoli

(American)
Sauteed Broccoli Robe

(seasonal)
Sauteed Escarole & Beans

Sauteed Spinach
Meatballs (4)
French Fries

Posta with tomato sauce

1 pc. Grilled Chicken Breast
2 pcs. Grilled Chicken Breast
2 pcs. Chicken Milonese

prices are subject to change without notice

8.95

9.9521.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

5.9521.95
7.95

5.50

11,00

11.95



Grilled Panini ~ $ 10.95
on our homemade round ciabofto breod

The Campano
prosciutto, roosted peppers, orugulo, fresh mozzarella

The Firenze

grilled eggplant, zucchini, tomatoes, fresh mozzarella
The Lombardo

ham, provolone, tomoto, lettuce, moyo
The Barese

grilled chicken, broccoli robe
The PosHano

grilled chicken, roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella
The Salerno

provolone cheese, surt-dried tomatoes, mushrooms and orugulo

Substitutions or additions will be priced accordingly

Soups ~ $7.95t

Minestrone * Tortellini in Brodo * Pasta Fagioli
Lentil * Greens and Beans *Chicken Soup

biNO

KC30US

ttoilaei)
Substitute for Whole Wheat Pasta add $3.50

Gluten free pasta add $4.50
Cubed Chicken add $6.00 * (4) Shrimp add $9.50

(Ipc.) Grilled Chicken odd $5.50 * (2pcs.) Grilled Chicken add $1 1.00
Zucchini Linguini add $5.00

8.95

8.95

^ 10.95

ke 10.95 Fartalle ai Gamberi

shrimp v/ith peas in a
light pink sauce

Gnocchi Sorrentina
fresh mozzarella ond tomato sauce

Rigatoni Puglia
souteed in gorlic & oil with
grilled chicken, broccoli and
fresh mozzarella

Linguine con Calomari ^
sauteed calomari

bgsil

19.95Rigatoni alia Vodka
sauteed shallots in o light pink sauce

Spaghetti Primavera
sauteed fresh vegetables
in a garlic and oil sauce

Fettucine Alfredo

classic creamy cheese sauce
Fusilli al Pesto

fresh basil cream sauce made

with pignoli nuts
Penne Filetto

sauteed onions, prosciutto,
fresh basil in a p urn tomato sauce

Rigatoni Bolognese
ground beef with tomato,
herbs and o touch of cream

Penne Rustiche

crumbled sgusoge and brpcc^
robe in a garlic wine souc^,.^

Penne' Arrabbiata
fresh mozzarello ch^se tossed

in o spicy plum tomato sauce
Linguine Puttanesca
sauteed garlic, olives, capers and onchovies
in o plum tomato sauce

Fettucdne al "^rtufo 17.95
sauteed porCini mushrooms in o cognac
brown sauce drizzled with while truffle oil

Rigatoni alia Felice
sauteed escorble, crumbledsausage,
white beons in a garlic and oil sauce

Rigatoni Siciliana
souteed in a fresh tomoto sauce, fresh
basil, mozzorello and eggplant

15.95

im}
15.95ce 9.95 16.95

16.9514.95

15.95
t

5
i

13.95

16.95

23.95

wine

Linguine con Vongole
white or red - littleneck

19.95
clams

souteed with gorlic and Italian
parsley

Black Linguine Pescatore
calomari, dirimp, mussels and
clams in a rich plum tomato sauce

1

23.95
15.95

13.95

13.95

17.95

Marinara

Pomodoro

Pomodoro

with meatballs or sausage
Meat Sauce no cream

Garlic & Oil

Butter Sauce

17.95

15.95

13.95

11.95

18.95

Baked Dishes
Baked Ziti

Baked Ravioli or Manicotti

Baked Gnocchi Bolognese
Baked Meat Lasagne

* 17.95

^ 17.95
^ 19.95
! 18.95\

prices are subject to change withesut notice



Caizone & Rolls
Caizone

whole milk ricotta rnozzarel a cheese

Chicken or Sausoge Roll
Pin>A^eels - Broccoli and Soinoch or Pepperoni
Each Addition Fillling

9.95

8.95

4.00

P/A

Flatbreads
Whole wheat Flatbreads 5"x 1 7

Morgherito
Fresh mozzarella and plum tomato sauce
Mushrooms Mozzarella and souteed mushrooms. No lomoto sauce 14.95

14.95

Greco Sauteed spinach, feta cheese, mozzorello. No tomato sauce. 14.95

Heros
Meatball

Eggplant
Cnicken

Italian

prosciutto, capicolla. salami
Fresh mozzotello, roos'ed peppers,
olive oil, vinegar, oregono
American

F^tr, ometicon cheese, lettuce, tomato

Parmigiana
Garlic Bread

10.95

10.95

10.95

13.95

13.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

, 12.95
Fresh mozzorello, roos'ed peppers,
toasted garlic breed

13.95

Veal

Shrimp
Sausage
Sausage & Pepper
Potato & Egg

1 1.95

add. 1.00

add. 1.00

Grilled Chicken & Broccoli Robe 1 3.95

Grilled Chi»en

Wraps
served in a grilled whole wheal tortilla

Shrimp & Avocado
mixed green solod, Ftoney mustard
Chicken Caesor

Chicken & Broccoli Robe

LA. Wrap
chicken, romoine. opples, bacon,
ovocodo, ranch dressing

12.00 Vegetable
grilled zucchini, grilled eggplant.

12.00 tomatoes, roasted peppers,
12.00 mozzarella, balsamic
12.00

1

10,00
Cinnamon Bun Cheesecake
cinnamon corame! swirl cheesecoke

with a dnromon cookie crust

ttalion Cheesecake

ricotto end moscorpone cheeses
Apple Torte
Chocolate Pecan Tart

Tiromisu

Vesuvio Lava Cake
individual chocolate souFFid served

warm with vontlla gelato
Sodjet: orange, lemon, mango

Cannoli

Classic Tartufo (Vanilla. Chocolate)
Espresso Bean Tartufo
Gelato (imported from Italy)

hazelnut biscotti

soiled caromel

pistochio
vanilla

chocolate

shocciotello (chocolote chip)
3 scoops served in o woffle bowl

Chocolate Cappuccino
Mousse Torte

■
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WE DELIVER for Lunch & Dinn-eT
CATERING & PRIVATE PARTIES for all occasions

THESe PRICES ARE FOR TAKE OUT/ DELIVERY ONLY,

SOME DINE-IN PRICES MAY BE DIFFERENT
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